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Entity#: FN44291

Filing Type: FICTITIOUS NAMES
Original Filing Date: 12/16/1988

Location:

Business Name: GENUINE AUTO PARTS
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 12/16/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

HAHN AUTOMOTIVE WAREHOUSE, INC.
415 WEST MAIN STREET

ROCHESTER NY 14608

09/17/2018

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
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Date of Filing
12/16/1988
08/30/1993
09/01/1993
11/18/1993
08/18/2003
09/08/2003
08/18/2008
08/27/2008
08/16/2013
09/09/2013

08/15/2018

Document ID
G526_0649
000000015891
H679_ 1121
9442 0881
200323035155
200325401226
200823146342
200824600686
201322824271
201325301352
201822700134



i E 1
Frank LaRose
| ©ftio Secretary of State |

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME/ASSIGNMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

Thu Aug 14 2025

08/20/2018 201823202186
09/17/2018 201826002810
08/15/2023 202322700130
08/21/2023 202323305366

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 14th of August, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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