Thu Aug 14 2025



Entity#: FN44291

Filing Type: FICTITIOUS NAMES

Original Filing Date: 12/16/1988

Location: ---

Business Name: GENUINE AUTO PARTS

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 12/16/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

HAHN AUTOMOTIVE WAREHOUSE, INC. 415 WEST MAIN STREET ROCHESTER NY 14608 09/17/2018 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	12/16/1988	G526_0649
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/30/1993	000000015891
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	09/01/1993	H679_1121
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	11/18/1993	9442_0881
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/18/2003	200323035155
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	09/08/2003	200325401226
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/18/2008	200823146342
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	08/27/2008	200824600686
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/16/2013	201322824271
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	09/09/2013	201325301352
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/15/2018	201822700134



Thu Aug 14 2025

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	08/20/2018	201823202186
FICTITIOUS NAME/ASSIGNMENT	09/17/2018	201826002810
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/15/2023	202322700130
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	08/21/2023	202323305366

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 14th of August, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Jul Johne